Beverly
Holland
Perrysburg
South Toledo
South Toledo
Springfield Twp
Swanton
Swanton
Sylvania
Sylvania
West Toledo

PRICE
$99,900
$174,900
$990,000
$109,900
$189,900
$229,500
$189,900
$199,900
$134,900
$235,000
$162,900

ﬁ liéﬁng of open

DAY/TIMES

Sun 1:00-4:00
Sunday 1:30-3:30
Sunday 1:00-3:00
Sunday 1:00-3:00
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sunday 12/16/12, 1-3 pm
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 1:30-3:30 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 1-3 pm

ADDRESS DESCRIPTION LISTED BY

3457 Beechway 3 brm & den, 1920 Charm! 3 car garage, private patio, gorgeous wood thru-out ~ Welles Bowen Realtors
8233 Hidden Forest Gorgeous ranch w/finished bsmt, hardwood/granite kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors
28683 E. River Rd. 4 brm, 3.5 baths, quality renovations, 4 fireplaces w/historic mantels, Ig sized rms Welles Bowen Realtors
3432 Oakway 3 brm, 1.5 bath, brick/stone, 1 stoyr, new kitchen & bath, hardwood floors, bsmt ~ Welles Bowen Realtors
2738 Tamarack Dr. 5 brm, 2 ¥z bath, lots of storage on over 1/2 acre off River Rd, new bamboo floor - RE/MAX Preferred Associates
938 Pimlico Park 4 brm, 2 story, 1st floor master, 3 car garage Loss Realty Group

36 Crabtree Court If you're tired of shoveling snow stop in! We have the best Villa offering in the area Oak Valley Realtors

137 N. Main Grand Victorian 5 brm, 4 baths, completely updated '00, finished bsmt/entertain ~ Oak Valley Realtors
7207 Brint Rd. Best Buy in Sylvania! 1742 sf, 4 brm, 1.5 bath, plenty of space, full bsmt, LR RE/MAX Masters

7340 Kings Park Huge 2 story, wooded lot, beautiful wood drs, trim, etc, 4 brms, 2 %2 baths, bsmt  Sulphur Springs Realty
2362 Barrington Sharp 0ld Orchard 2-story! 4 brm, 2 % baths, 2 car garage, South off Darlington  Robert F. Lindsay Realty

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

AGENT
Shelby Myerholtz
Todd Cermak
Chey Call

Lori Huber

Jane Haley
Linda Pizzuto
Richard Perkins
Nancy Bloom
Michelle Hudson
Jim Flynn

Tom Lindsay

PHONE

567-592-2215
419-351-8894
419-861-9747
419-343-3241
419-865-2282
419-283-8438
419-262-2118
419-350-7894
419-276-9029
419-340-8999
419-376-7057

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




