Open Homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...

toledoblade.com/homes

ACCRECATION OF				A		
PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
\$99,900	Sun 1:00-4:00	3457 Beechway	3 brm & den, 1920 Charm! 3 car garage, private patio, gorgeous wood thru-out	Welles Bowen Realtors	Shelby Myerholtz	567-592-2215
\$174,900	Sunday 1:30-3:30	8233 Hidden Forest	Gorgeous ranch w/finished bsmt, hardwood/granite kitchen	Welles Bowen Realtors	Todd Cermak	419-351-8894
\$990,000	Sunday 1:00-3:00	28683 E. River Rd.	4 brm, 3.5 baths, quality renovations, 4 fireplaces w/historic mantels, lg sized rm:	s Welles Bowen Realtors	Chey Call	419-861-9747
\$109,900	Sunday 1:00-3:00	3432 Oakway	3 brm, 1.5 bath, brick/stone, 1 stoyr, new kitchen & bath, hardwood floors, bsmt	Welles Bowen Realtors	Lori Huber	419-343-3241
\$189,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	2738 Tamarack Dr.	5 brm, 2 ½ bath, lots of storage on over 1/2 acre off River Rd, new bamboo floor	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jane Haley	419-865-2282
\$229,500	Sunday 12/16/12, 1-3 pm	938 Pimlico Park	4 brm, 2 story, 1st floor master, 3 car garage	Loss Realty Group	Linda Pizzuto	419-283-8438
\$189,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	36 Crabtree Court	If you're tired of shoveling snow stop in! We have the best Villa offering in the are	a Oak Valley Realtors	Richard Perkins	419-262-2118
\$199,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	137 N. Main	Grand Victorian 5 brm, 4 baths, completely updated '00, finished bsmt/entertain	Oak Valley Realtors	Nancy Bloom	419-350-7894
\$134,900	Sunday 1:30-3:30 pm	7207 Brint Rd.	Best Buy in Sylvania! 1742 sf, 4 brm, 1.5 bath, plenty of space, full bsmt, LR	RE/MAX Masters	Michelle Hudson	419-276-9029
\$235,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	7340 Kings Park	Huge 2 story, wooded lot, beautiful wood drs, trim, etc, 4 brms, 2 ½ baths, bsmt	Sulphur Springs Realty	Jim Flynn	419-340-8999
\$162,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	2362 Barrington	Sharp Old Orchard 2-story! 4 brm, 2 ½ baths, 2 car garage, South off Darlington	Robert F. Lindsay Realty	Tom Lindsay	419-376-7057
	\$99,900 \$174,900 \$990,000 \$109,900 \$189,900 \$229,500 \$189,900 \$199,900 \$134,900 \$235,000	\$99,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 \$174,900 Sunday 1:30-3:30 \$990,000 Sunday 1:00-3:00 \$109,900 Sunday 1:00-3:00 \$189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm \$229,500 Sunday 1-3 pm \$189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm \$199,900 Sunday 2-4 pm \$134,900 Sunday 2-4 pm \$134,900 Sunday 2-4 pm	\$99,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 3457 Beechway \$174,900 Sunday 1:30-3:30 8233 Hidden Forest \$990,000 Sunday 1:00-3:00 28683 E. River Rd. \$109,900 Sunday 1:00-3:00 3432 Oakway \$189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 2738 Tamarack Dr. \$229,500 Sunday 12/16/12, 1-3 pm 938 Pimlico Park \$189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 36 Crabtree Court \$199,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 137 N. Main \$134,900 Sunday 1:30-3:30 pm 7207 Brint Rd. \$235,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 7340 Kings Park	\$99,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 3457 Beechway 3 brm & den, 1920 Charm! 3 car garage, private patio, gorgeous wood thru-out \$174,900 Sunday 1:30-3:30 8233 Hidden Forest Gorgeous ranch w/finished bsmt, hardwood/granite kitchen \$990,000 Sunday 1:00-3:00 28683 E. River Rd. 4 brm, 3.5 baths, quality renovations, 4 fireplaces w/historic mantels, Ig sized rms \$109,900 Sunday 1:00-3:00 3432 Oakway 3 brm, 1.5 bath, brick/stone, 1 stoyr, new kitchen & bath, hardwood floors, bsmt \$189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 2738 Tamarack Dr. 5 brm, 2 ½ bath, lots of storage on over 1/2 acre off River Rd, new bamboo floor \$229,500 Sunday 12/16/12, 1-3 pm 938 Pimlico Park 4 brm, 2 story, 1st floor master, 3 car garage \$189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 36 Crabtree Court If you're tired of shoveling snow stop in! We have the best Villa offering in the area \$199,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 137 N. Main Grand Victorian 5 brm, 4 baths, completely updated '00, finished bsmt/entertain \$134,900 Sunday 1:30-3:30 pm 7207 Brint Rd. Best Buy in Sylvania! 1742 sf, 4 brm, 1.5 bath, plenty of space, full bsmt, LR \$235,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 7340 Kings Park Huge 2 story, wooded lot, beautiful wood drs, trim, etc, 4 brms, 2 ½ baths, bsmt	\$99,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 3457 Beechway 3 brm & den, 1920 Charm! 3 car garage, private patio, gorgeous wood thru-out \$174,900 Sunday 1:30-3:30 8233 Hidden Forest Gorgeous ranch w/finished bsmt, hardwood/granite kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors \$990,000 Sunday 1:00-3:00 28683 E. River Rd. 4 brm, 3.5 baths, quality renovations, 4 fireplaces w/historic mantels, Ig sized rms Welles Bowen Realtors \$109,900 Sunday 1:00-3:00 3432 Oakway 3 brm, 1.5 bath, brick/stone, 1 stoyr, new kitchen & bath, hardwood floors, bsmt \$189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 2738 Tamarack Dr. 5 brm, 2 ½ bath, lots of storage on over 1/2 acre off River Rd, new bamboo floor \$229,500 Sunday 12/16/12, 1-3 pm 938 Pimlico Park 4 brm, 2 story, 1st floor master, 3 car garage Loss Realtors \$189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 36 Crabtree Court If you're tired of shoveling snow stop in! We have the best Villa offering in the area Oak Valley Realtors \$199,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 137 N. Main Grand Victorian 5 brm, 4 baths, completely updated '00, finished bsmt/entertain Oak Valley Realtors \$134,900 Sunday 1:30-3:30 pm 7207 Brint Rd. Best Buy in Sylvania! 1742 sf, 4 brm, 1.5 bath, plenty of space, full bsmt, LR RE/MAX Masters \$235,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 7340 Kings Park Huge 2 story, wooded lot, beautiful wood drs, trim, etc, 4 brms, 2 ½ baths, bsmt Sulphur Springs Realty	\$99,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 3457 Beechway 3 brm & den, 1920 Charml 3 car garage, private patio, gorgeous wood thru-out Welles Bowen Realtors Todd Cermak \$99,000 Sunday 1:30-3:30 8233 Hidden Forest Gorgeous ranch w/finished bsmt, hardwood/granite kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors Todd Cermak \$99,000 Sunday 1:00-3:00 28683 E. River Rd. 4 brm, 3.5 baths, quality renovations, 4 fireplaces w/historic mantels, Ig sized rms Welles Bowen Realtors Chey Call \$109,900 Sunday 1:00-3:00 3432 Oakway 3 brm, 1.5 bath, brick/stone, 1 stoyr, new kitchen & bath, hardwood floors, bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors Lori Huber \$189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 2738 Tamarack Dr. 5 brm, 2½ bath, lots of storage on over 1/2 acre off River Rd, new bamboo floor RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jane Haley \$229,500 Sunday 12/16/12, 1-3 pm 938 Pimlico Park 4 brm, 2 story, 1st floor master, 3 car garage Loss Realty Group Linda Pizzuto \$189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 36 Crabtree Court If you're tired of shoveling snow stop in! We have the best Villa offering in the area Oak Valley Realtors Richard Perkins \$199,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 137 N. Main Grand Victorian 5 brm, 4 baths, completely updated '00, finished bsmt/entertain Oak Valley Realtors Nancy Bloom \$134,900 Sunday 1:30-3:30 pm 7207 Brint Rd. Best Buy in Sylvania! 1742 sf, 4 brm, 1.5 bath, plenty of space, full bsmt, LR RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson \$235,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 7340 Kings Park Huge 2 story, wooded lot, beautiful wood drs, trim, etc, 4 brms, 2 ½ baths, bsmt Sulphur Springs Realty Jim Flynn

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse